1406-13-2025 LETTING ITEM 013
REV
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
156 + 1 = 157 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce

REVISED SHEET 6/5/2025
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TRAFFIC SIGNALS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TRAFFIC SIGNALS
TOTAL 100%STATE
96.7% STATE 90%STATE 90% STATE 100% COST TO
TOTAL 100% STATE 96.7% STATE 90% STATE 90%STATE 100%COST TO
3.3% VILLAGE 10% VILLAGE 10%VILLAGE VILLAGE OF 3.3% VILLAGE 10%VILLAGE 10% VILLAGE VILLAGE OF
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
100% STATE
LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & NORRIDGE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
100% STATE
LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & NORRIDGE
ROADWAY
APS
PROSPECT AVE. CANFIELD AVE. OVERHILLAVE. EVP ROADWAY
APS
PROSPECT AVE. CANFIELD AVE. OVERHILLAVE. EVP
0005 0021 0021 0021 0021 0021 0005 0021 0021 0021 0021 0021
*88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 21 5 8 8 *X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT. EACH 1 1
*88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 1398 280 488 630 *X1400378 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT. EACH 13 1 1 2
*88700200 LIGHT DETECTOR EACH 6 6 *X1400514 TACTICS LICENSE EXPANSION EACH 3 1 1 1
*88700300 LIGHT DETECTOR AMPLIFIER EACH 3 3 *X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 225 225
REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10
*89502300 REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 9052 1428 4722 2902 FEET
*89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 3 1 1 1 *X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND FOOT 3225 3225
EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
*89502380 REMOVE EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 15 3 7 5 *X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 1020 1020
*89502382 REMOVE EXISTING DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 2 1 1 *X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A(D1) CAL MO 12 12
*89502385 REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION EACH 22 6 9 7 *X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 539.7 539.7
*X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1 *X8101099 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, MULTI-DUCT, 3-22MM FOOT 3630 **3630
(2), 1.25 SDR 11 (1) MICRODUCTS
*X0324085 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRIORITY SYSTEM LINE FOOT 691.5 691.5
SENSOR CABLE, NO. 20 3/C *X8570232 FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE SUPER EACH 3 1 1 1
P CABINET
*X0325922 CELLULAR MODEM EACH 1 ** 1
*X8620200 UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY (SPECIAL) EACH 3 1 1 1
*X1400150 SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNTED, EACH 3 1 1 1
METERED *X8710029 FIBER OPTIC CABLE 24 FIBERS, SINGLE FOOT 4491 **4491
MODE
*X1400216 LAYER II (DATALINK) SWITCH EACH 3 1 1 1
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
* *  INTERCONNECT
FILE NAME = USER NAME = Phllllf)Sfeed DESIGNED REVISED
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ��t I SECTION COUNTY Isi11tisl s�i
ET
f)H://lfdot-p.v.benlle<;mtn:PWIDOT/Documents/lDOT Of ces/Dlstrfct //ORD Projects/P/26315/CADDota/Leyden/Dt. !d)RfMWNi-Des!gnScratch.tign REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS VAR. I 2021-172-SW COOK I 141 I
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED REVISED
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
NORWOOD PARK & LEYDEN TOWNSHIPS • ADA IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO.: 62P93
PLOT DATE = 4/3/2025 DATE REVISED SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS IFED. AID PROJECT
9
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 5/29/2025
Shana.Kane
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Shana.Kane
Polygonal Line